
Solve each problem.

1)  is what percent of ? _____ 2)  is what percent of ? _____

3) A crew is made up of  women; the rest are men. If 
 of the crew are women, how many people are in

the crew? ____________

4)  is what percent of ? _____

5)  is what percent of ? 6)  is what percent of ? _____

7) What percent of  is ? 8)  is what percent of ? _____

9)  is what percent of ? _____ 10)  is what percent of ? _____

www.tes�nar.com

Percent Problems

Name:

Date:

32 20 % 20 50 %

12
20%

42 350 %

1 52.6 8 64 %

125 29.3 90 750 %

11 44 % 16 200 %



1)  is what percent of ? _____ 2)  is what percent of ? _____

3) A crew is made up of  women; the rest are men. If 
 of the crew are women, how many people are in

the crew? ____________

4)  is what percent of ? _____

5)  is what percent of ? 6)  is what percent of ? _____

7) What percent of  is ? 8)  is what percent of ? _____

9)  is what percent of ? _____ 10)  is what percent of ? _____

5 Answer Key - www.tes�nar.com

32 20 %

160%

20 50 %

40%

12
20%

60

42 350 %

12%

1 52.6

1.9%

8 64 %

12.5%

125 29.3

23.44%

90 750 %

12%

11 44 %

25%

16 200 %

8%


