	www.testinar.com Name:		
Percent Problems	Date:		
Solve each problem.			
1) 32 is what percent of 20?%	2) 20 is what percent of 50?%		
3) A crew is made up of 12 women; the rest are men. If 20% of the crew are women, how many people are in the crew?	4) 42 is what percent of 350?%		
5) 1 is what percent of 52.6?	6) 8 is what percent of 64?%		
7) What percent of 125 is 29.3?	8) 90 is what percent of 750?%		
9) 11 is what percent of 44?%	10) 16 is what percent of 200 ?%		

Answer Key - www.testinar.com



1)	32 is what percent of 20 ?%	2)	20 is what percent of 50 ?%
	160%		40%
3)	A crew is made up of 12 women; the rest are men. If 20% of the crew are women, how many people are in the crew?	4)	42 is what percent of 350?% 12%
5)	1 is what percent of 52.6?	6)	8 is what percent of $64?$ %
	1.9%		12.5%
7)	What percent of 125 is 29.3?	8)	90 is what percent of 750?%
	23.44%		12%
9)	11 is what percent of 44 ?%	10)	16 is what percent of 200 ?%
	25%		8%